
Résultats : Championnat Départemental 95 - Jeunes

Nom du tableau Vainqueur Finaliste Joueurs Coeff.

SH - Simple Homme

N1 CHAUVEAU Lucas (LVC95)<br

/>BLANCHARD Léa (CBR12)

BILLOT GUERIN Antoine

(EBC95)<br />ALBA Camille

(TUCB31)

26 11.27

N1 LEFORT Mathias (USEE95)<br

/>RIGAUX Frédéric (BSE66)

DESCLOS Romain (EBC95)<br

/>POIGET Adrian (TUCB31)

34 7.13

N1 TOLLET Mathis (USEE95)<br

/>RAMONDOU Perrine (ABIL34)

TRAN Laurent (MSBAD95)<br

/>GRASSET Mélissa (BBC31)

26 5.67

N1 GERI Mathys (LPI95)<br

/>TUFFERY Morgane (BCT31)

VOISIN Quentin (APB95)<br

/>RUMEAU Chloe (BTC11)

31 3.06

N1 CAIOLA Owen (EBC95)<br

/>GALAN Maxime (VCT31)

PINCEBOURDE Evan (LVC95)<br

/>MONTELS Mathieu (CBR12)

31 3.00

N1 LOBO Quentin (SH95)<br

/>LETALLE Agnès (USLB31)

AUFRANC Gauthier (APB95)<br

/>PHAM Cynthia (SOBAD31)

24 3.00

N1 PEUREUX Alban (USMBM95)<br

/>MOMIER Benoit (CBV31)

EHON Mathys (EBC95)<br

/>ZAHRA Maati (TMBC31)

33 3.00

N1 BERTOUILLE Lucas (BCE95)<br

/>COUSTY Hugo (SOBAD31)

MOREL Even (BCM95)<br

/>DENIEL Yoann (TOAC31)

26 3.00

N1 DEMERIN Maxime (SH95)<br

/>DIO Karine (TOAC31)

DEBAUD Nathan (USEE95)<br

/>LIN-CHAN Marianne (USRB31)

18 3.00

N1 LANGARD Timothé (EBC95)<br

/>BLANC Vincent (SMM92)

FARNAULT Guillem (USEE95)<br

/>GALAN Maxime (VCT31)

16 3.00

SD - Simple Dame

N1 - - - - - - 8 30.06

N1 GARNIER Emma (USEE95)<br

/>JAUGEY Louis (CBR12)

GUILLAUME Emilie (USEE95)<br

/>BOYER Anthony (BBC31)

18 12.04

N1 - - - - - - 7 4.55

N1 CALIGARIS Justine (FRJM95)<br

/>FAVARIN Lilian (SMBAD40)

BALLAND Zoe (FRJM95)<br

/>DELIGAND François (OBC31)

14 4.15

N1 - - - - - - 9 3.09

N1 DURAND Manon (MSBAD95)<br

/>PICHON Xavier (SJBC31)

RICHARD Pauline (FRJM95)<br

/>PAYET Mathieu (VCT31)

22 3.00

N1 - - - - - - 7 3.00

DH - Double Homme

N1
ALLAIN Marc-antoine (EBC95)

CHAUVEAU Lucas (LVC95)

NESLER Théo (LVC95)

PINCEBOURDE Théo (LVC95)
10 18.36

N1
AUDUC-SERVANT Teddy

(FRJM95)DESCLOS Romain (EBC95)

LEFORT Mathias (USEE95)

STEIMER Simon (USEE95)
12 3.71

N1
CAIOLA Owen (EBC95)

LANGARD Timothé (EBC95)

LECORGUILLE Alexandre (SH95)

LECORGUILLE Antoine (SH95)
10 3.00

N1
DELTEIL Ethan (USEE95)

TOLLET Mathis (USEE95)

SUTRYK Julien (BB95)

VERGRIETE Roman (BB95)
12 3.00

N1
PAYET Gabriel (BCM95)

PIAZZA Clément (BCM95)

CERF Lucas (CSME95)

HIJAZI Mathieu (CSME95)
12 3.00

N1
CATTANEO Anthony (BB95)

MELOU Emilien (BB95)

COLONNA Corentin (AVT95)

PERSIDAT-KLAYER Nathan

(AVT95)

14 3.00



Résultats : Championnat Départemental 95 - Jeunes

Nom du tableau Vainqueur Finaliste Joueurs Coeff.

DH - Double Homme

N1
BERTOUILLE Lucas (BCE95)

CLORENNEC Ewen (AVT95)

HOPIN Maxence (BCM95)

MOREL Even (BCM95)
8 3.00

DD - Double Dame

N1
KHUN Julia (USEE95)

LATRECHE Lena (USEE95)

GOURLAY Charlotte (BCE95)

LEGRAND Lily (BCE95)
6 6.77

N1
GARNIER Emma (USEE95)

GUILLAUME Emilie (USEE95)

BERNARD Clara (USEE95)

DURANCER Leyna (USEE95)
8 5.60

N1
BALLAND Zoe (FRJM95)

CALIGARIS Justine (FRJM95)

DA SILVA Marilou (USEE95)

LEPINAY Lily rose (USEE95)
8 3.00

DX - Double Mixte

N1
TOLLET Mathis (USEE95)

GARNIER Emma (USEE95)

DELTEIL Ethan (USEE95)

GUILLAUME Emilie (USEE95)
10 3.14

N1
LEFORT Mathias (USEE95)

KHUN Julia (USEE95)

AUDUC-SERVANT Teddy

(FRJM95)GUIDET Lily-rose (EBC95)
12 3.00

N1
CLORENNEC Ewen (AVT95)

PANNIER Clelia (AVT95)

BERTOUILLE Lucas (BCE95)

MISSAOUI Shyrine (BCE95)
8 3.00


